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Lake County, Ohio

2010

10,000 Step-Up Program
April Winners

J
@TOP TEAM: “WALKING MANICS”

TOTAL TEAM STEPS: 764,251
INDIVIDUAL DAILY AVERAGE STEPS: 14,127

-
—

TOP INDIVIDUAL: “PATIENCE WRIGHT”
TOTAL STEPS: 762,501
TOTAL AVERAGE DAILY STEPS: 27,232

“Walking Manics” and “Patience Wright”
will receive a Subway gift card!

NSUBWAY

eat fresh:

There were some amazing step totals, as you will see on the
attached sheet!

Keep pounding the pavement!!!
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Team

Barb's Bunion Busters
Billing Babes

IDKAN

Library Ladies

Steps in the City

West End Warriors

Team Dynomite

The Wonder Walkers
Walk the Line

Walking in Fear of Range

Walking Manics

Individual
Wright, Patience
Range, Susi
Wilson, Tina
Ranally, Beth
Ice, Toni
Genter, Lisa
Booth, Andrea
Burden, Lisa
Fifolt, Jeannette
Severa, Joy
Aguirre, Colleen

Department

Utilities

Utilities

IT

Morley

Prosecutors

Title Bureau

Health

Job & Family

Prosecutors

Juvenile

Auditor

April

Department Steps
Library 762,501
Juvenile 522,951
Auditors 464,251
Juvenile 434,202
Utilities 405,652
Title Bureau 369,738
Juvenile 367,732
Title Bureau 363,926
Dom. Rel. 363,630
Library 356,323
Juvenile 355,183

April

Steps
2,172,252
562,877
956,138
2,425,255
1,282,513
2,707,916
1,309,285
810,371
949,914
3,161,363

764,251

Team
Members

April Avg
Steps
310,322
140,719
159,356
303,157
320,628
300,880
261,857
270,124
237,479
351,263

382,126




